УТВЕРЖДАЮ
Директор 
ДДТ им.В.Дубинина
Л.В. Третьякова 

Фастовец Владимир Ефимович
Педагог дополнительного образования   по туризму
Нагрузка    18   часов.    Групп: 2

РАСПИСАНИЕ НА 2019-2020 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД
	№
 группы
	Год
обуч.
	Чел.
	Час.
	Понед.
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскрес.

	1 гр.
	3 и бол.
	13
	6
	
	17.00-17.45
18.00- 18.45
19.00-  19.45
	
	17.00-17.45
18.00- 18.45
19.00-  19.45
	
	
	9.00-17.00 
Походы, 
выезды на соревнования


	2 гр.
	1-2
	15
	4
	
	15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
	
	15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45
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